EVENT RESULTS

South Fork

Performance Leaderboard

2022 TDG South Division

AM Round (SINGLES)

PM Round (SINGLES)

Top Player Rated Rounds

Top Player Rated Rounds

Zack Basket
Nicholas Budinger
Kenny Brock
Gregory Temple (C.)
Ryan Carothers
Michael Evil Buist
Jason Kenway
Ray Chasez (Capt)

1009
979
950
940
930
920
920
920

Zack Basket
Jed Dominy
Isaiah Jones
Max Spears
Darek Harned (Capt)
Rob Beach
Michael Evil Buist
Matt Pitchford

1025
986
937
937
928
918
918
908

Player Performance

Round Rating - Player Rating
Value Represents a Throw

Player Performance

Round Rating - Player Rating
Value Represents a Throw

Nicholas Budinger
Dana Orlando
Dennis Sutton *CR*
Matthew Young
Kenny Brock
Zack Basket
Alyssa Elliot
Josh Wahl
Charlie Youngchild
Ryan Carothers

+5
+3
+2
+2
+2

Matt Pitchford
Josh Wahl
Zack Basket
Alyssa Elliot
Rob Beach
Jed Dominy
Wes Barnett *CR*
Isaiah Jones
Tim Sharp
Michael McQueeney

+6
+5
+4
+2
+2
+2
+1
+1
0
0

"What Happened"

Round Rating - Player Rating
Value Represents a Throw

"What Happened"

Round Rating - Player Rating
Value Represents a Throw

Luckie Bigelow -3 Nathaniel Warehime -8
Gavin Keith -3 Dana Orlando -8
Josh Staudt -3 Dennis Sutton *CR* -3

Dee Terry -2 Max Spears -2
Ray Chasez (Capt) -1 Todd Boodt -2

AM Round (DOUBLES)

PM Round (DOUBLES)

Top Team Scores

Doubles Score - Round SSA
Value Represents a Throw

Top Team Scores

Doubles Score - Round SSA
Value Represents a Throw

Max Spears Jed Dominy -5 Ryan Pitchford (Capt) Jason Kenway -5
Loren Marchand Richard Eastman -2 Nicholas Budinger  Gregory Temple (C.) -3
Matt Pitchford Isaiah Jones -1 Randy Gaines (Capt) Dee Terry -1
Tim Sharp Michael McQueeney 2 Kenny Brock Ray Chasez (Capt) 1

Team Performance

Handicap Score - Round SSA
Value Represents a Throw

Team Performance

Handicap Score - Round SSA
Value Represents a Throw

Loren Marchand Richard Eastman -13 Ryan Pitchford (Capt) Jason Kenway -13
Matt Pitchford Isaiah Jones -9 Nicholas Budinger  Gregory Temple (C.) -10
Jed Dominy Max Spears -9 Randy Gaines (Capt) Dee Terry -10
Tim Sharp Michael McQueeney -8 Charlie Youngchild  Matthew Young -6
Rob Beach Danny Gutierrez -8 Kenny Brock Ray Chasez (Capt) -6
Jared Wilder Mike Spoor -1 Jules Vanausdeln  Luckie Bigelow 0




Player Performance AM Round PM Round
#Holes| SSA g g #Holes | SSA % §
c © £ ©
Wi 18 (5090 TE|[W]| 18 |5157|F§
Team Player L =5 | [¢L %5
T | Score |Rating| o & T | Score [ Rating| o &
Nathaniel Warehime L 62 898 -8
4, Jed Dominy w w 53 986 +2
(o) Max Spears w L 58 937 -2
’?,'5 Darek Hamned (Capt) W | 59 | 928 |
) Gavin Keith L| 62 | 890 | -3
<, Chris Pisto *CR*
%" Ryan Carothers w 58 930 +1
$ Matthew Young w 60 910 +2 L
Charlie Youngchild W 64 870 +1 L
Dee Terry L 62 890 -2 W
Danny Gutierrez L L 63 889 -1
Rob Beach L W 60 918 +2
'? Ben Almquist
9’ Randy Gaines (Capt) L 63 880 0 w
C‘(& Dennis Sutton *CR* L 63 880 +2 L 69 830 -3
John McCarty *CR*
Doug Morrow
Alyssa Elliot W 73 781 +1 W 73 791 +2
Gregory Temple (C.) W 57 940 +1 L
Nicholas Budinger w 53 979 +5 L
0 Josiah Dells L L
o\g/ James Whitney L
$ Bryce Morton (Capt) L
O?, |Isaiah Potter L L
< Mike Spoor L
Q) Jared Wilder L
zzz
Zack Basket w 50 1009 +2 w 49 1025 +4
QQ Victor Enlow
153 Isaiah Jones w w | 58 937 | +1
Q . Josh Staudt w 63 880 -3
Jason Kenway L 59 920 0 w
QO Ryan Pitchford (Capt) W
(o) Chris Shepard
o/é Todd Boodt L 64 870 -1 W 65 869 -2
$ Matt Pitchford W W 61 908 +6
P Luckie Bigelow L 61 900 -3 L
?/. Jules Vanausdeln L 61 900 0 L
Q@ Richard Eastman W
9) Mike Baldry L 64 879 -1
Q Tim Cotton
% Wes Barnett *CR* L| e | 81 [ 0 W[ 65 | 869 | +1
%9) Jeff Martin (Capt)
Q,. Loren Marchand W W 70 820 -1
)y Josh Wahl L 71 801 +1 W 68 840 +5
Tim Mitchell
Ray Chasez (Capt) W 59 920 -1 w
0 Kyle Estes
Q\S‘ Kenny Brock W | 56 950 +2 w
9(/ Michael Evil Buist w 59 920 0 L 60 918 0
Q/ Bruce Swiney-Weaver
3 Michael McQueeney L W | 62 898 0
Tim Sharp L L 66 859 0
Dana Orlando W 69 821 +3 L 80 723 -8
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AM Round

NONE
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